




Waggoner Creek Crossing 
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Demographics 

Est. Population 

Avg. HH Income 

Harleton 

20mi 

134,239 

$54,860 

Total Housing Units 59,054 

Median Home Value (0/0) $100,959 

40mi 

225,389 

$52,490 

101,519 

$90,458 

60mi 

429,792 

$52,913 

196,116 

$89,700 
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Traffic Counts 

ffiffi/4. 
~ : 82,445 VPD (TxDOT) 

• 37,340 VPD (TxDOT) 

Richard Reynolds - RichardHReynoldsJr@gmail.com 
Skylar Rogers - BlakeSkylarRogers@gmail.com 

a REYNOLDS 
,,_ REALTY 

MA 1'1AGEMENT 
I NCORl'ORAT ID 

Reynolds Realty Management, Inc. I 903.832.3700 I ReynoldsRealtyMgmt.com 
The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable. However, Reynolds Realty 

Management, Inc. mkes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy therof. 
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